Vera
JLED Street Light – Rev. 01
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
Vera
JLED Street Light – Rev. 01
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
JLED  Street Light
JLED Street & Road Light enables Smart City

Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
Options of power & lumens
Ordering information
CCT
(other values possible)
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K Standard
50 – 5000K
65 – 6500K
Wx
W0–Wireless controller not included Standard
WL – JWLC (LBW wireless controller in NEMA) included
WM – JWSC1 (MBW wireless controller in NEMA) included
Nx
N0 – NEMA not included, wireless not included Standard
NS – NEMA - shorting cap
NP – NEMA with photocell
NW – NEMA with wireless wireless COM
NC – NEMA with photocell and wireless COM
Distribution curves
D01 – TYPE 2, VERY SHORT
D02 – TYPE 2, VERY SHORT
D03 – TYPE 2, SHORT
D04  - TYPE 2, SHORT
D05  - TYPE 5S, MEDIUM
D06  - TYPE 3, SHORT
D07  - TYPE 3, VERY SHORT
D08  - TYPE 4, SHORT
D09  - TYPE 3, SHORT
D04 standard
Ordering example:
JLED-SL-065W-VERA-40-W0-N0-D01
Description:
JLED street light of Vera family with 65W, 4000K, no wireless, no NEMA, and with
distribution curve D01
Power [W] Typ. efficacy [LPW]
Maximum lumens
[LM]
100 140 14,000
150 140 21,000
200 130 26,000
Product
ID
Power Family CCT
Wireless
COM
ANSI C136.41
7 pin (NEMA)
Distribution
curve
JLED-SL xxxW Vera xx NA Nx Dxx
Vera
JLED Street Light – Rev. 01
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
CLOUD BASED MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE
Each luminary is connected to the Juganu cloud-based management system.
After log-in identification process, Graphical User Interface loads very fast (on
mobile device or PC) and allows for comfortable and easy management of
lighting at single fixture and street/neighborhood/city levels. Each lamp or an
entirecity can be programmed to follow certain lighting schedules, to provide
different light levels at different times. The reported power consumption is
very accurate. Each lamp, which was damaged or destroyed, shows up as a
RED dot on the map, allowing for cost-effective planning of maintenance.
• Cloud WEB-Based Graphical User Interface
• Accessible through PC Tablet & or Smartphone
• Clean and Easy interface
• The system requires Authorized credentials to Log in
• Control Luminary individually or in groups (street, neighborhood, city)
• Multi-level user access
• Shows the current status of Luminaries
• Shows Luminaries on Google maps
• Each Luminary is controlled at the component level
• Maintenance made easy
Vera
JLED Street Light – Rev. 01
Information provided is subject to change without notice; All values are design or typical in laboratory conditions
Remote Management Systems can be conceptually described as a set of
three interacting component layers:
1. Lighting controllers (potentially includes different additional services)
2. Network (COM nodes, gateways, routing and addressing logic…)
3. Management System (UI, management tools and more)
While the layers contain different types of physical devices, information is
shared across all the layers. The system is established by the arrangement of